
2024 Maryland Football
Student Ticket Distribution Schedule

umterps.com/student

UConn - Sat., August 31 Noon
Phase Begins Ends

Michigan State - Sat., September 7 3:30 pm
Phase Begins Ends

Villanova - Sat., September 21 TBA
Phase Begins Ends

Northwestern - Fri., October 11 8 pm
Phase Begins Ends

Request 8:00 AM Tue., August 13 8:00 AM Thurs., August 15
Lottery (if necessary) Thurs., August 15 Thurs., August 15

Notification 5:00 PM Thurs., August 15 Thurs., August 15
Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thurs., August 15 Fri.,  August 30
On Demand* 6:00 PM Thurs., August 15 until inventory is exhausted

*if available student guest tickets may be purchased at this time

Request 8:00 AM Tue., August 20 8:00 AM Thurs., August 22
Lottery (if necessary) Thurs., August 22 Thurs., August 22

Notification 5:00 PM Thurs., August 22 Thurs., August 22
Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thurs., August 22 Fri., September 6
On Demand* 6:00 PM Thurs., August 22 until inventory is exhausted

*if available student guest tickets may be purchased at this time

Request 8:00 AM Tue., September 3 8:00 AM Thurs., September 5
Lottery (if necessary) Thurs., September 5 Thurs., September 5

Notification 5:00 PM Thurs., September 5 Thurs., September 5
Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thurs., September 5 Fri., September 20
On Demand* 6:00 PM Thurs., September 5 until inventory is exhausted

*if available student guest tickets may be purchased at this time

Request 8:00 AM Tue., September  24 8:00 AM Thurs., September 26
Lottery (if necessary) Thurs., September 26 Thurs., September 26

Notification 5:00 PM Thurs., September 26 Thurs., September 26



Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thurs., September 26 Thurs., October 10
On Demand* 6:00 PM Thurs., September 26 until inventory is exhausted

*if available student guest tickets may be purchased at this time

Request 8:00 AM Tue., October 1 8:00 AM Thurs., October 3
Lottery (if necessary) Thurs., October 3 Thurs., October 3

Notification 5:00 PM Thurs., October 3 Thurs., October 3
Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thurs., October 3 Fri., October 18

On Demand* 6:00 PM Thurs., October 3 until inventory is exhausted
*if available student guest tickets may be purchased at this time

Request 8:00 AM Tue., October 29 8:00 AM Thurs., October 31
Lottery (if necessary) Thurs., October 31 Thurs., October 31

Notification 5:00 PM Thurs., October 31 Thurs., October 31
Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thurs., October 31 Fri., November 15
On Demand* 6:00 PM Thurs., October 31 until inventory is exhausted

*if available student guest tickets may be purchased at this time

Request 8:00 AM Tue., November 5 8:00 AM Thurs., November 7
Lottery (if necessary) Thurs., November 7 Thurs., November 7

Notification 5:00 PM Thurs., November 7 Thurs., November 7
Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thurs., November 7 Fri., November 22
On Demand* 6:00 PM Thurs., November 7 until inventory is exhausted

*if available student guest tickets may be purchased at this time

USC - Sat., October 19 TBA
Phase Begins Ends

Rutgers - Sat., November 16 TBA
Phase Begins Ends

Iowa - Sat., November 23 TBA
Phase Begins Ends


